
Tax Unit ID: 7
Parcel #: 1041701009019000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 007 Value: 17,798

CAMA #: 104 17 0 10 09 019 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

LEWI01424
LEWIS, SHANNON E

    

Owner: LEWIS, SHANNON E Legal: PINE LANE BLK C LOT 23 NORTHLAND SUB B

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 304787

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,379.69 1,379.69 2,759.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202862826-1 03/29/2024

1,423.35 0.00

03/29/2024

0.00

F 1,379.69

0.00

2.91

0.00

40.75

**********

1,423.35

Capitol Federal

Check #Name/Amnt: 5006026             Capitol Federal                       1423.35

202878223-1 05/01/2024

1,376.78 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,376.78

0.00

0.00

**********

1,376.78

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,379.69 1,379.69 40.75 2,800.13

2,800.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/29/2025 10:55:44 PM


