

**RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/21/2026 8:21:21 PM

<b>Tax Unit ID:</b> 7	<b>Tax Unit:</b> TOPEKA CITY 007	<b>Value:</b> 17,798
<b>Parcel #:</b> 1041701009019000		
<b>CAMA #:</b> 104 17 0 10 09 019 00 0 00		
<b>Sec:</b> 17	<b>Tw:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 16
<b>Property Address/Legal:</b>		
LEWI01424		
LEWIS, SHANNON E		
<b>Owner:</b> LEWIS, SHANNON E	<b>Legal:</b> PINE LANE BLK C LOT 23 NORTHLAND SUB B	

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type	Statement #
2023	RL	304787

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
<b>General Taxes</b>	1,379.69	1,379.69	2,759.38
<b>Special</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202862826-1	03/29/2024	03/29/2024	F	1,379.69	2.91	40.75	1,423.35	
1,423.35	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Capitol Federal	
<b>Check #Name/Amnt: 5006026</b>		<b>Capitol Federal</b>		<b>1423.35</b>				
202878223-1	05/01/2024	05/01/2024	2	0.00	1,376.78	0.00	1,376.78	Mortgage Co Payments
1,376.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	Import
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>1,379.69</b>	<b>1,379.69</b>	<b>40.75</b>	<b>2,800.13</b>	
<b>2,800.13</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00